Incident Details

Incident

Number

25105266

25105278

25105390

25105442

25105451

25105486

Incident

Date

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

12/29/25

Core primary incident type
category

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Primary Incident Type

Structural involvement

Structural involvement

Structural involvement

Structural involvement

Chimney fire

Confined cooking /
appliance fire

171

Core
station

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
25

Fire Station
07

Fire Station
08

Fire Station
30

Fire Station
22

Location Address
3200 SW 46th Street
3144 SW 39th Street
1640 WESTWOOD
Boulevard

2413 SW 24th Street

7528 Lyrewood Lane

1145 NW 98th Street

Location
Zip
73119
73119
73108
73108

73132

73114



