

Incident Details

Incident Number	Incident Date	Core primary incident type category	Primary Incident Type	Core station	Location Address	Location Zip
25105266	12/29/25	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 25	3200 SW 46th Street	73119
25105278	12/29/25	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 25	3144 SW 39th Street	73119
25105390	12/29/25	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 07	1640 WESTWOOD Boulevard	73108
25105442	12/29/25	Fire	Structural involvement	Fire Station 08	2413 SW 24th Street	73108
25105451	12/29/25	Fire	Chimney fire	Fire Station 30	7528 Lyrewood Lane	73132
25105486	12/29/25	Fire	Confined cooking / appliance fire	Fire Station 22	1145 NW 98th Street	73114